CITY OF TROY

2023 Summer

Bill #:

‘ MESSAGE TO TAXPAYER

PAYMENT INFORMATION
This tax is due by:

Pay by mail to: CITY OF TROY
500 W. BIG BEAVER

TROY, MI 48084

09/01/2023

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Property Assessed To:
SADHANKAR, ARPAN & CHITRALEKHA

6457 HERBMOOR
TROY, MI 48098

Prop #: 88-20-04-327-010
Prop Addr: 6457 HERBMOOR

Legal Description:

T2N, R11E, SEC 4 GLEN-MOOR ESTATES LOT 76

TROY SCHOOL DISTRIC
School: 63150

TAX DETAIL
Taxable Value: 153,530
State Equalized Value: 153; 530
Homestead %: 100.0000

RESIDENTIAL-IMPROV
Class: 401

Mort Code:

Taxes are based upon Taxable Value.
1 mill equals $1.00 per $1000 of Taxable Value.
Amounts with no millage are either Special
Assessments or other charges added to this bill.

DESCRIPTION MILLAGE
CITY GENERAL 6.50000
CITY CAPITAL 1.22700
CITY REFUSE 1.09000
LIBRARY 1.07960
SCHOOL OPERATING 9.00000
SCHOOL SUPPL 1.38820
SCH SINKING FUND 0.48260
SCHOOL DEBT 3.05000
ISD OPERATING 0.18810
ISD EXTRA VOTED 2.97770
COMM COLLEGE 1.48910
STATE EDUC TAX 6.00000
COUNTY OPERATING 3.96860

Total Tax 38.44090

Administration Fee
Interest:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
PREV. PAYMENTS
BALANCE DUE

AMOUNT

997.94
188.38
167.34
165.75
EXEMPT
213.13

74.09
468.26

28.87
457.16
228.62
921.18
609.29

4,520.01
30.00

204.75
4,754.76

4,754.76




