MESSAGE TO TAXPAYER

PAYMENT INFORMATION

This tax is due by: 09/01/2023

Pay by mail to:

Taxable Value:

DESCRIPTION

CITY OF TROY 500 W. BIG BEAVER TROY, MI 48084

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Property Assessed To: SADHANKAR, ARPAN & CHITRALEKHA 6457 HERBMOOR TROY, MI 48098

TROY SCHOOL DISTRIC

School: 63150

Prop #: 88-20-04-327-010 Prop Addr: 6457 HERBMOOR

Legal Description:

T2N, R11E, SEC 4 GLEN-MOOR ESTATES LOT 76

TAX DETAIL

153,530 153,530 RESIDENTIAL-IMPROV Class: 401

State Equalized Value:

Homestead %: 100.0000

Mort Code:

Taxes are based upon Taxable Value. 1 mill equals \$1.00 per \$1000 of Taxable Value. Amounts with no millage are either Special Assessments or other charges added to this bill.

MILLAGE

CITY GENERAL	6.50000	997.94	
CITY CAPITAL	1.22700	188.38	
CITY REFUSE	1.09000	167.34	
LIBRARY	1.07960	165.75	
SCHOOL OPERATING	9.00000	EXEMPT	
SCHOOL SUPPL	1.38820	213.13	
SCH SINKING FUND	0.48260	74.09	
SCHOOL DEBT	3.05000	468.26	
ISD OPERATING	0.18810	28.87	
ISD EXTRA VOTED	2.97770	457.16	
COMM COLLEGE	1.48910	228.62	
STATE EDUC TAX	6.00000	921.18	
COUNTY OPERATING	3.96860	609.29	
Total Tax	38.44090	4,520.01	
Administration Fee	36.44090	30.00	
Interest:		204.75	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		4,754.76	
PREV. PAYMENTS		0.00	
BALANCE DUE		4,754.76	